22 July 2024 Monday

77th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
MR BAYBARS(3)

HEGEL(2)

CAN EFE(1)
ECHOING(5)
SARALIVALONTANA(7)
BAKIR ALPER(4)

KING DAVUT(6)

Race Result

1.)384.000 &
1.)88.320 ¢

Age Sire
3yobc MYBOYCHARLIE(IRE) - LA CIGALE (USA)

3yobc MARCAVHELLY (USA) - VANLLA SKY
3yo b c HAKERM(USA) - RUN FOR VICTORY
3yobc KANEKO- CARFEKOI

3yobc PANOSONATA - MAYRA

3yobc YAVUZSH. - INCREDIBLE TOUCH

3yo b ¢ SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ALNAWAIBI (USA)

Dam
60

60

60

58

58

58

58

Condition-8

2.)153.600 ¢
2)35328 ¢

Weight Jockey Owner
ONYILDIRM  DOG. YAPICI MSANDIKCI

MAHTURAN KEM DEMR  DKAYA
MCICEK  MUS.ALKAN  YAKKILIC
N.AVCI TUG. BABACAN MEAVCI
SKAYA NEJ. GUNDUZ  N.GUNDUZ

G.YILDIZ SER. OKUR R.COSKUN

58 kg,

3.76.800 ¢
3.)17.664 ¢

Trainer

2.00.29

2.01.65

2.02.61

2.02.81

2.03.34

2.03.62

GKOCAKAYA HUS.AKMESE H.HATUNOGLU 2.04.23

Pick(3) :1,60 b, Quinella(2/3) 9,05 b, Exacta(3/2) :10,55 b, Trifecta(3/2/1) 30,36 b, 6th double(7/3) 6,85

Time

1,60
13,40
6,05
9,75
12,80
59,25

340

Win

Bursa Racecourse (29th Day)

2000 Turf
4.)38400t
4)8832¢

PSF St Margin
3  85Lengths

4 6Lengths

7 15Lengths 1,5Lengths
1  35Lengths

5 1,5 Lengths
2

6

Late Start RT
84

85

88

69

80

a7

90



